
2025/5/15

男子シングルス 　Aブロック

シード

① 1

9:00 ①

.

2

㉝

3

9:00 ②

4

㊾

5

9:00 ③

6

9:00 ㉞

7

9:00 ④

8

57

9

9:00 ⑤

10

9:00 ㉟

11

9:00 ⑥

12

㊿

13

9:00 ⑦

14

9:00 ㊱

15

9:00 ⑧

⑤～⑧ 16

1R 2R 3R 4R

松村　秀典

WEST

大越　俊輔

RISE

森　俊輔

在住

塚本　裕貴

在住

櫻庭　隼人

在住

山崎　康成

在住

安藤　新吾

在住

渡邊　尚之

在住

寺尾　侑治

在住

中摩　祐大

RISE

小野　情

横テニ

植田　泰光

在住

須賀　翼

在住

古川　翔平

在住

山本　昌人

在住

小沼　寛明

インスパイアF

1 / 4 ページ



2025/5/15

男子シングルス 　Bブロック

⑤～⑧ 17

9:00 ⑨

18

9:00 ㊲

19

9:00 ⑩

20

51

21

9:00 ⑪

22

9:00 ㊳

23

9:00 ⑫

24

58

25

9:30 ⑬

26

9:00 ㊴

27

9:30 ⑭

28

52

29

9:30 ⑮

30

9:00 ㊵

31

9:30 ⑯

③～④ 32 西渕　達也

在住

前西　光

インスパイアF

浪江　聡志

teamJ

今泉 祥太

RISE

小林　俊介

WEST

佐藤　翔

在住

瀬戸口　貴裕

メガロス横浜

渡邊　佳孝

アッテニ

森田　慶

teamJ

越能　光一

SEVEN

菅　晃太朗

在住

島崎　英雄

WEST

太田　貴久

在住

田附　弘史

レニックス

高木　俊行

WEST

河野　紗輝

在住

1R 2R 3R 4R
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男子シングルス 　Cブロック

シード

③～④ 33

9:30 ⑰

34

9:00 ㊶

35

9:30 ⑱

36

53

37

9:30 ⑲

38

9:00 ㊷

39

9:30 ⑳

40

9:30 59

41

9:30 ㉑

42

9:00 ㊸

43

9:30 ㉒

44

54

45

10:00 ㉓

46

9:00 ㊹

47

10:00 ㉔

⑤～⑧ 48 生稲　伸一朗

横テニ

池田　朋彦

在住

森 豊明

WEST

木村　直貴

在住

佐々木　繁

teamJ

野上　康之

WEST

吉田　拓人

在住

朏　徹

在住

藤田　裕介

在住

福井 大河

WEST

清水　威史

在住

野口　康幸

在勤

川村　覚

在住

鈴木　剛

在住

石井　浩

在住

須崎　翔策

在住

4R1R 2R 3R



男子シングルス 　Dブロック

⑤～⑧ 49

10:00 ㉕

50

9:00 ㊺

51

10:00 ㉖

52

55

53

10:00 ㉗

54

10:00 ㊻

55

10:00 ㉘

56

60

57

10:00 ㉙

58

10:00 ㊼

59

10:00 ㉚

60

56

61

10:00 ㉛

62

10:00 ㊽

63

10:00 ㉜

② 64 堀内　健太郎

横テニ

岩田　誠

松原TC

中村　則博

在住・teamJ

白川　大介

在住

髙見澤　和也

在勤

齋藤　喜勝

横テニ

東 貴裕

在住

藤澤　穣

横テニ

有村　剛

RISE

浦川 和樹

メガロス横浜

鈴木　学

teamJ

蒔田　宗平

WEST

宇賀神　段

レニックス

秋元　亮太

在住・メガロス横浜

伊勢　昂太

RISE

牧野　星也

在勤

1R 2R 3R 4R


